IN—Y )Xk

CSM-15H 3000154k Y
CSM-15T/TJ 40001 5# &L Y



Parts-1

P=

CSM—15H/ 15T /15T JRGAE




CSM—15H/ 15T /15T JRGRAE

P=Parts-2

HE BRES BB &h £ L H=E fis =z
1 INO71061 | TSy 1 | EH122B00070

2 ZA027061 | 7KL k 4 | M8x40(S45C)

3 26037041 | v k 4 | M8(S450)

4 20037540 | RFY LTIy 4 | M8(SS400)

5 20037543 | FL—rIwiw 8 | M8(SS400)

6 21010120 | %— 1 | 5x5x30

7 CA500015 | "> TJAss'y 1 |8-19-29~36%&¢
8 CA500023 | IRV TR — U Ass’y 1 9~18% BT
9 CA500030 | R THRY TARIK 1

10 | CA500040 | R TRFY/Svx> 1

11 CA500050 | R> TRA/NN— 1

12 | ZA026551 | RV TRERTHKRIL b 4 | M6 x 35(345C)

13 | 20037530 | R TRRFTUVT Iy ¥ 4 | M6(SS400)

14 | ZA026581 | R TRERTHKRIL b 4 | M6x50(S45C)

15 | 20037530 | R TRRFTUVT Iy ¥ 4 | M6(SS400)

16 | CA500060 | R> THAAFXV— 1

17 | CA500070 | R TR7 A FIL¥v— 1

18 | ZQ080380 | RV THA A LA KRS A Ay bk 3 | 70B-1512

19 | CA500091 | R THU Y —2T/85)LTAss’y 1 | 20~27%5&%

20 | CA500100 | Ry FTHKRRY + 1

21 DR050033 | R TRHR T 5 1

22 | DR050043 | Ry THAE 1

23 | CA500140 | R FHOU Y 1 | P by

24 | CA500150 | Ry FH/vF> 1| A vsy

25 | CA500130 | R>FAHBYYF vk 1 | ms

26 | CA500160 | R TRV —TFH YT 1

27 | DR050044 | Hh5— 1

29 | CA501550 | /Svwx>+wy k 1

30 | CA500180 | R TRI SV KRy F Uz 1

31 20038590 | M/NAHH % 12 | M6

32 | ZA026579 | v Rk 2 | M6 x 45L (S45C)

33 | 20037033 | UF v k 2 | M6(SS400)

34 | 20038600 | FL—rT vy 2 | t1.2x ¢6.5% ¢ 18
35 | ZA027030 | R FTHEfTARIL + 2

36 | 20037540 | Ry TRARTYLT Iy ¥ 2 | M8(SS400)

37 | CA500190 | A A Ihv T 1

38 | ZL050130 | H&R/\)LT 1 | #axsz

40 | ZB350670 | ExfAsk—RAss'y (EE)| 1 | 12x5000

M CA500263 | /N> FRFLsN—Ass'y ; Afis/ XL 1 42-43~49%E T
41-1| CA500262 | /"> FR T L/N—Ass’y ; Biz/ X)L 1 42-1-43~49% &1
42 | JA000063 | / XJL:FH%# 1 | 1/2MKKP1.5

42-1| JA000060 | / X)L mH 1 | 1/2”x3.0nm

43 | 7ZJ055030 | LR 1 | 1/27x45°

44 | CA500270 | /N> KR TFL/N— (A) 1 | 1/2” x550L

45 | CA500620 | ¥V 47 v b 1 |65

46 | CA500270 | /N> KR FTL/N— (B) 1 | 1/2” x550L

47 | CA501130 | U w7 1 22.6x 106L

48 | ZK051140 | R—JLs\)L T 1 | BBS-493-15Rc (1/2")
49 | 7J060270 | h—RTFH T4 AM~B)| 1 | 12x12(PF-PT)

50 | ZJ021530 | =v FIL @E))| 1 | 1/27




P=Parts-3
CSM—15H/ 15T /15T JEGR




CSM—15H/ 15T /15T JRGRAE

P=Parts-4

HE|HRES BB Hh e L ME fis
51 ZK051140 | /R—JLs\)L T 1 BBS-493-15Rc (1/2”)
52 | ZB350680 | Wk AR—RAss'y (BE)| 1 | 12x2500
53 ZJ030050 | V& v bk (E[E) 1 1/27 Y WAVEV,
54 CA500270 | =v 7L 1 1/2” x 550L Y WAVEV,
55 | ZJ061430 | h—RTF7H T4 x| 1 | 12x12(PF-PT)

56 DR090019 | X L —F 1

57 CA500301 I URAss’y 1 58~65%F &L
58 DRO10101 IV UE 1

59 CA500320 | TNV H— 1

60 ZA027521 RIL 2 M10 x 20 (S45C)
61 20037550 | RTY T Tv % 2 | M10(SS400)
62 20037553 | FL—rT vy 2 M10 (SS400)

63 AB011650 | R 2 3/8" xt3.2
64 ZH060451 Brik I L 3 KI-30 (4%)

65 7G037043 Urv k 3 M8 (SS400)

66 CA100010 | Rw k 1

67 ZD151190 | oy >4 1 P-90

68 DRO10092 | Exft&E 1 (A

69 ZA030984 | UKL + 2 M6 x 15A

70 ZC037030 | v bk 4 M6 (SS400)

71 20037530 | RTY T Tv % 4 | M6(SS400)

12 DR010091 HERRAR 1

73 DRO10093 | Exft&E 1 (B)

74 ZA027011 RIL 3 M8 x 15 (S45C)
75 20037041 | v + 3 | M8(S450)

76 | ZC037540 | RTY T Ty % 3 | M8(SS400)
71 ZA027011 | RJL + 1 M8 x 15 (S45C)
78 20037540 | RFY T Ty x 1 M8 (SS400)

81 CA500333 | BEAss'y CSM-15T/15TJ| 1 82~9%EL
82 CA500332 | BE CSM-15T/15TJ| 1

83 CA500350 | #&E&H CSM-15T/15TJ| 2 | P200W

84 | ZK020110 | R+ v TFY>4 CSM-15T/15Td| 4 | ¢ 208mF

85 CA500340 | mij=E&H CSM-15T/15TJ| 2 P-100WJB (7" L-#4)
86 | ZA027020 | ALk CSM-15T/15TJ| 8 | M8 x 20 (SS400)
87 20037040 | &+ b+ CSM-15T/15TJ| 8 | M8(SS400)

88 20037540 | RFY T Iy CSM-15T/15TJ| 8 | M8(SS400)
89 0037543 | FL—rI vy CSM-15T/15TJ[ 8 M8 (SS400)

90 CA800660 | /814 csm-15T/15Td| 4 | 3/8” x50L

01 ZA027631 | RJL + CSM-15T/15TJ[ 4 | M10 x 75 (S45C)
92 0037051 | v CSM-15T/15TJ| 4 M10 (S45C)

93 | 26037550 | RV T Tv T x CSM-15T/15Td| 4 | M10(SS400)

94 20037553 | FL—r vy CSM-15T/15TJ| 4 M10 (SS400)

95 | CA100130 | RYE CSM-15T/15T[ 1

96 | Z7J021530 | =v FIL CSM-15TJ[ 1 1/27

97 ZK051060 | =/Fav ¥ CSM-15TJ[ 1 1/2”

98 | 7J060280 | h—RTFTH T4 CSM-15TJ| 2 | 12x 12 (PF-PT)
99 [ CA501020 | :EmIRERfT TS 4o v b CSM-15TJ| 1 R)

100 [ CA501030 | :EmIRERfT TS 4 v bk CSM-15TJd[ 1 L

101 | ZA027021 | K k CSM-15TJ[ 2 | M8 x 20(SS400)
102 | 20037040 | +v k CSM-15TJ| 2 | M8(SS400)




Parts-5

P=

CSM—15H/ 15T /15T JRGAE




CSM—15H/ 15T /15T JRGRAE

P=Parts-6

HE|HRES BB &R e L ME fis =z
103 CA501240 | a4 > kAss'y CSM-15TJ| 1 104~126% S
104 | CA500891 | EEdRIR CSM-15TJ[ 1
105 | ZA031870 | hEX CSM-15TJ[ 2 | M6 x 25(SS400)

106 7G037030 | +wvw bk CSM-15TJ| 2 M6 (SS400)

107 | CA500921 | EE@RHR CSM-15TJ[ 1

108 | CA501520 | S v FiE; AELL CSM-15TJd| 2

109 | ZA032853 | ALEX CSM-15TJ| 8 | M3 x8(SS400)
110 | CA500900 | RS A K/ix4 F CSM-15Ty| 2

111 | CA500960 | BEE/\A T CSM-15TJ| 2

112 | ZA026510 | RJL + CSM-15TJ[ 2 | M6 x 15(SS400)
113 | 20037530 | RV vF v~ CSM-15TJ| 2 | M6 (SS400)
114 | ZA027014 | #R)L + CSM-15TJ[ 2 | M8 x 15(SS400)
115 | 72J061120 | R—RTF7H T4 CSM-15Td[ 1 12124v447°
116 | 2J021730 | =v 7L CSM-15TJ[ 1 1/27 x1/4”
117 | ZK051120 | AR—JLs8)L 7 CSM-15TJ[ 1 BBS-493-08Rc (1/4")
118 | 74057010 | R—R=v 7L CSM-15TY[ 2 | 1/4" % ¢9
119 [ ZH030070 | k—R O Y v T CSM-15TJ| 2 | JCS13-20
120 ZH040320 | "—XR CSM-15TJ] 1 0. 7m

121 | 72J030020 | V4w b CSM-15Ty| 1 1/4”

122 | 7J020080 | E=v 7L CSM-15TJ[ 1 1/4” x 200L
123 | ZJ055010 | T /LR CSM-15TJ[ 1 1/4” x 45°

124 | CA500950 | / XJL CSM-15TJd[ 1 MAAPO3B

125 | CA599506 | BE/N1A T CSM-15TJd[ 1

126 | ZA026504 | #ER)L + CSM-15TJ[ 2 | M6 x 10 (SS400)




wMESEEHRA =L

LR E XA FLIRTAEAR/\EF1 OFKFE12TH2%E4 35
Ter. (011)633-2125 FAX. (011) 633-2135
il & & XA WeEmMEMRHNEA ITEHIELS B
TeL. (022)235-1571 FAX. (022) 235-1419
REE XM HE#MHREX=ZBEB1TE50&% 155
TeL. (03)3979-4311 FAX. (03)3979-4316
Bt E X T —EMABHABTBEFER1 3 4 0FHM
Ter. (0586) 85-8812 FAX. (0586)85-8815
KR E XFRR AERmAEEIRBES2TH14F 215
TeL. (06) 6473-1741 FAX. (06) 6472-5414
T EE XM LEMEBRERNIEES TH4EZ 4 S
Ter. (082) 533-7445 FAX. (082) 533-7446
EME XM EETEZREEM1 TEIOES B
Ter. (092) 611-0995 FAX. (092) 611-0997
et a— AEmERIRHES2TE14F215

TeL. (06) 6474-7885 FAX. (06) 6473-6307

KA ZRESND LESX ROFEREDOICKEZHMICHITTENTIESLY,
KEBMOLHREREICLY ., FAEORBREREA—HBLLBVWEEAHYFEIDT, JTK
(S,




	パーツリスト

